LEA Improvement Updates

LEA Name

Alamance-Burlington
Schools

Anson County Schools
Beaufort County Schools
Bertie County Schools
Bladen County Schools

Brunswick County Schools
Buncombe County Schools

Cabarrus County Schools
Caldwell County Schools
Catawba County Schools
Chatham County Schools
Edenton/Chowan Schools
Cleveland County Schools
Columbus County Schools

Whiteville City Schools

(Updated April 2006)

LEA
Code

010

040
070
080
090

100

110

130
140
180
190
210
230
240

241

Subject/Stage
Identification
for 2004-05

READING/1

BOTH/1
MATH/1
READING/1
BOTH/1
BOTH/1

MATH/1
READING/1

BOTH/1
BOTH/1
READING/1
MATH/1
MATH/1
MATH/1
READING/1

READING/1

NCDPI/Division of Accountability Services /Reporting

1

LEA

SUBectStage | ol

entification Progress
For2005-06 | roard Exiting

Status

READING/2

BOTH/2

MATH/1* MATH
READING/2

BOTH/2

BOTH/1* BOTH

MATH/1* MATH
READING/2

BOTH/2

BOTH/1* BOTH
READING/2

MATH/2
READING/1* READING

MATH/1* MATH
READING/2
READING/2

4/4/2006



LEA Name

Craven County Schools

Davidson County Schools
Duplin County Schools

Durham County Schools
Forsyth County Schools
Gaston County Schools
Granville County Schools
Greene County Schools
Weldon City Schools
Haywood County Schools

Henderson County Public
Schools

Hertford County Public
Schools

Hoke County Schools
Lenoir County Schools

Martin County Schools

Montgomery County Schools

Nash/Rocky Mount

LEA
Code

250

290

310

320
340
360
390
400
422

440

450

460

470

540

580
620

640

Subject/Stage
Identification
for 2004-05

BOTH/1
READING/1

MATH/1
READING/1

BOTH/1
READING/1
BOTH/1
READING/1

READING/1

*

MATH/1
READING/1

READING/1

READING/1

MATH/1
READING/1

READING/1

BOTH/1

NCDPI/Division of Accountability Services /Reporting

2

Subject /Stage
Identification
For 2005-06

BOTH/1*
READING/1*

MATH/1*
READING/2

BOTH/2
READING/2
BOTH/2
READING/2
READING/2
*
READING/1

MATH/1*
READING/2

READING/2

READING/2

MATH/1*
READING/2

READING/1*
BOTH/1

BOTH/2

LEA
04-05
Area(s) of
Progress

Toward Exiting

Status

BOTH

READING

MATH

READING

MATH

MATH

READING

4/4/2006



LEA Name

Northampton County
Schools

Onslow County Schools

Randolph County Schools
Asheboro City Schools
Richmond County Schools
Robeson County Schools

Rowan-Salisbury County
Schools

Sampson County Schools
Clinton City Schools
Washington County Schools

Wayne County Schools

LEA
Code

660

670

760
761
770

780

800

820
821
940

960

Subject/Stage
Identification
for 2004-05

READING/1

MATH/1
READING/1

READING/1
READING/1
READING/1

READING/1

READING/1

READING/1

READING/1

LEA

. 04-05
SUbJe.Ct. / St_age Area(s) of
Identification Progress

For 2005-06 | 1o vard Exiting
Status
READING/2
MATH/1* MATH
READING/2
BOTH
READING/1* READING
READING/2
READING/2
READING/2
READING/1* READING
READING/2
MATH
READING/2

* =was in LEA Improvement in 2004-05 school year and has made progress

towards exiting status.

When progress is made, the year begins to count towards the 2 consecutive years of

meeting standards required to exit improvement status.

LEAs must meet the standards for the subject that placed them in improvement

status 2 consecutive years to exit improvement status.

LEAs that do not meet standards in the subject(s) that placed them in Improvement
status for 2 consecutive years face further sanctions.

NCDPI/Division of Accountability Services /Reporting
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LEAs in Improvement Status Making Progress Toward Exiting the Status.

070
100
110
140
210
230
250
290
310
422
450
540
580
670
761
820

NCDPI/Division of Accountability Services /Reporting

(Based on 2004-05 School Year Data)

Beaufort County Schools
Brunswick County Schools
Buncombe County Schools
Caldwell County Schools
Edenton/Chowan Schools
Cleveland County Schools
Craven County Schools
Davidson County Schools
Duplin County Schools
Weldon City Schools
Henderson County Schools
Lenoir County Schools
Martin County Schools
Onslow County Schools
Asheboro City Schools
Sampson County Schools

4

Made Reading Progress

X XX XX X

X

X X

X XX X XX XXXX

Made Math Progress

4/4/2006



